DIN 6388 B / ISO 10897-B* COLLETS
DIN 6388 B / ISO 10897-B* PENSLER
D 15.5mm
L 40mm
a 20 51’45”
ß 300
CLAMPING
RANGE
TUTMA
ARALIĞI
1.0-16.0
CLAMPING
STEPS
TUTMA
KAPASİTESİ
0. 5mm*
D 30mm
L 45mm
a 20 51’45”
ß 300
CLAMPING
RANGE
TUTMA
ARALIĞI
2.0-20.0
CLAMPING
STEPS
TUTMA
KAPASİTESİ
0.5mm*
D 44mm
L 60mm
a 20 51’45”
ß 300
CLAMPING
RANGE
TUTMA
ARALIĞI
4.0-32.0
CLAMPING
STEPS
TUTMA
KAPASİTESİ
0.5mm*
CODE / KOD
OZ16B
clamping dia
sıkma çapı
Ømm
EURO
OZ160102 1.0-0.5 12.00
OZ160202 2.0-1.5 11.00
OZ160302 3.0-2.5 9.00
OZ160402 4.0-3.5 9.00
OZ160502 5.0-4.5 9.00
OZ160602 6.0-5.5 9.00
OZ160702 7.0-6.5 9.00
OZ160802 8.0-7.5 9.00
OZ160902 9.0-8.5 9.00
OZ161002 10.0-9.5 9.00
OZ161102 11.0-10.5 9.00
OZ161202 12.0-11.5 9.00
OZ161302 13.0-12.5 9.00
OZ161402 14.0-13.5 9.00
OZ161502 15.0-14.5 9.00
OZ161602 16.0-15.5 9.00
CODE / KOD
OZ20B
clamping dia
sıkma çapı
Ømm
EURO
OZ200202 2.0-1.5 16.00
OZ200302 3.0-2.5 15.00
OZ200402 4.0-3.5 14.00
OZ200502 5.0-4.5 14.00
OZ200602 6.0-5.5 14.00
OZ200702 7.0-6.5 14.00
OZ200802 8.0-7.5 14.00
OZ200902 9.0-8.5 14.00
OZ201002 10.0-9.5 14.00
OZ201102 11.0-10.5 14.00
OZ201202 12.0-11.5 14.00
OZ201302 13.0-12.5 14.00
OZ201402 14.0-13.5 14.00
OZ201502 15.0-14.5 14.00
OZ201602 16.0-15.5 14.00
OZ201702 17.0-16.5 14.00
OZ201802 18.0-17.5 14.00
OZ201902 19.0-18.5 14.00
OZ202002 20.0-19.5 14.00
CODE / KOD
OZ32B
clamping dia
sıkma çapı
Ømm
EURO
OZ320402 4.0-3.5 16.50
OZ320502 5.0-4.5 16.50
OZ320602 6.0-5.5 16.50
OZ320702 7.0-6.5 16.50
OZ320802 8.0-7.5 16.50
OZ320902 9.0-8.5 16.50
OZ321002 10.0-9.5 16.50
OZ321102 11.0-10.5 16.50
OZ321202 12.0-11.5 16.50
OZ321302 13.0-12.5 16.50
OZ321402 14.0-13.5 16.50
OZ321502 15.0-14.5 16.50
OZ321602 16.0-15.5 16.50
OZ321702 17.0-16.5 16.50
OZ321802 18.0-17.5 16.50
OZ321902 19.0-18.5 16.50
OZ322002 20.0-19.5 16.50
OZ322102 21.0-20.5 16.50
OZ322202 22.0-21.5 16.50
OZ322302 23.0-22.5 16.50
OZ322402 24.0-23.5 16.50
OZ322502 25.0-24.5 16.50
OZ322602 26.0-25.5 16.50
OZ322802 28.0-27.5 16.50
OZ323002 30.0-29.5 16.50
OZ323202 32.0-31.5 16.50
DIN 6388 B / ISO10897-B
415E (OZ16-B) CLASS 2
DIN 6388 B / ISO10897-B
4541E (OZ20-B) CLASS 2
DIN 6388 B / ISO10897-B
467E (OZ32-B) CLASS 2
* Form B OZ collets can clamp upto 0.5mm down from the its diameter, they are sloted from both sides.
* Form B OZ pensler çapının 0.5mm altına kadar sıkar, çift taraftan yarıklıdır. 125